NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HAMIRPUR

NOMINATION FORM FOR DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI AWARD - 2022

1)
2)

3)

4)
5)

6)

7)
8)

9)

Please enclose a copy of resume also

Name of the Nominee

Date of Birth

Degree(s) obtained from REC/NIT

Hamirpur

Department

Year of passing

Nominee’s photo
(Passport Size)

Other Qualifications, if any

Address for Communication
Email

Fax

10) Phone/Mobile

11) Category of Nomination

12) Achievements / contributions that merit

the award in the nominated category

13) Professional Experience

14) Any other relevant information

Check list for documents to be enclosed along with the nomination form:

1) Elaborate Resume including details and evidence in support of 12 to 14 above

2) Separate soft copy of high resolution photo (PP)

3) Brief write-up about proposed contribution towards growth and progress of

NIT Hamirpur

4) Summary of profile (as per format given below)




CATEGORY:

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HAMIRPUR

SUMMARY OF PROFILE OF THE NOMINEE

S.No

Name

Degree/
Batch/
Branch

Additional
Quialification

Present
Position

Recognitions/ Achievements/ Honors






